TOTALENERGIES SE

TOTALENERGIES SE

ISIN:  FR0000120271

WKN:

12027

Overview

2024/04/18 17:35:17
Price

67.42 EUR
Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

-0.35% (-0.24)

O

FR0000120271

TTE

Euronext Paris

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

156,840 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

67.30 EUR (90)
67.50 EUR (300)
67.27 EUR
67.65 EUR
66.75 EUR
67.66 EUR
67.345894 EUR
3,721,241
250,463,442.00
17,310

324

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market
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2024/04/03
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2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14724322,160015582,240363860,158371412,240363859
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000120271-2024-04-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0000120271
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=FR0000120271&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000120271&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000120271&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba83ecbd35c356b9acb5268576099acce1949f9629c0d15ec86e2fd636f27b12&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6df2062fedb2327af&time=1713545554&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=468806f1a37ed9570343faf9d556eff805d26881aa8d5726eaadf7e702fa3617&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1ebc3777b3a94e236&time=1713545554&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c60e91388fe60997d5d79e65b12b44a2fdc469412ae37bc101447898a686a929&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=93dff4a962071089e&time=1713545554&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbed37977e1b37a2ad734000d53bb1abc980d8bf09bc18083f84b8c312eff107&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=de7cd9b8ac4db4bbb&time=1713545554&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06d370c898eab52faf03db99cb09881e345af2a5faa051adcbdb387be1be2568&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c6406c1e4f46e8bc6&time=1713545554&tool=RSC

TOTALENERGIES SE

Details

2024/04/18 17:35:17

Price

67.42 EUR

Difference ©  -0.35%(-0.24)
General attributes
ISIN FR0000120271
Symbol TTE
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 156,840 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 67.30 EUR (90)
Ask (Ask size) 67.50 EUR (300)
Open 67.27 EUR
High 67.65 EUR
Low 66.75 EUR
Close (prev. day) 67.66 EUR
VWAP 67.345894 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,721,241
Trading volume 250,463,442.00
Number of trades 17,310
Last size 324
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +6.02% +14.28% +76.41%

Perf (abs.) +3.81 +8.38 +29.06

Beta 0.47 0.67 0.76

Volatility 18.58 20.30 25.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TOTALENERGIES SE

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/  17:35
04/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  13:18
04/18

Tradegate 2024/  18:30
04/18

Stuttgart 2024/  18:30
04/18

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:35

Price

(mio.)
67.47 EUR 1.63
67.01 EUR 0.01
67.49 EUR 1.10

67.43 EUR 0.04

57.00 CHF 0.00

67.94 EUR (3,388,609)
64.45 EUR (3,946,591)
61.65 EUR (3,945,810)
59.23 EUR (4,232,814)
69.32 EUR (2024/04/12)
57.45 EUR (2024/01/22)
69.32 EUR (2024/04/12)
50.55 EUR (2023/07/18)

Trading volume Number of

trades
194

139

51
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FR0000120271
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457699
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386018
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20302
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116478367

TOTALENERGIES SE

CESKAS

spofitelna

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

01/20

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

08:02

17:35

08:00

08:00

14:00

16:51

17:35

16:30

08:08

67.48 EUR 0.00

67.50 EUR 1.91

67.42 EUR 0.00

67.42 EUR 0.00

67.21 EUR 0.07

72.06 USD 0.05

67.42 EUR 250.46

- 0.00

67.39 EUR 0.00

67.48 EUR 0.00

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20303
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32421983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1954375
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2606556
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5498377
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759545
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759545
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20301
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20300

TOTALENERGIES SE

Company profile

Company Logo

—

TotalEnergies

Contact Details
TOTALENERGIES SE

2, place Jean Millier, Tour Coupole - 92400
Courbevoie

Telefon: +33-1-47-44-45-46
Fax: +33-1-47-44-49-44
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: TOTALENERGIES SE &

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

TotalEnergies SE engages in the exploration and production of fuels, natural gas and low
carbon electricity. It operates through the following business segments: Exploration &
Production; Integrated Gas, Renewables & Power; Refining & Chemicals and Marketing &
Services. The Exploration & Production segment encompasses oil and natural gas
exploration and production activities. The Integrated Gas, Renewables & Power segment
comprises integrated gas and low carbon electricity businesses. It also includes the
upstream and midstream LNG activities. The Refining & Chemicals segment engages in the
activities of refining, petrochemicals and specialty chemicals. This segment also includes
the activities of oil supply, trading and marine shipping. The Marketing & Services segment
includes the global activities of supply and marketing in the field of petroleum products. The
company was founded on March 28, 1924 and is headquartered in Courbevoie, France.

Members of Management Board

Patrick
Pouyanné

Bernard Pinatel

Helle
Kristoffersen

Jean-Pierre
Sbraire

Namita Shah
Nicolas Terraz
Stéphane

Michel
Thierry Pflimlin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Anelise Lara

Dierk Paskert

Robert Hubbard

Angel Pobo
Anne-Marie Idrac
Emma de Jonge
Jacques Aschenbroich
Jean Lemierre

Lise Croteau

Maria J. Arnoldina van

der Hoeven

Marie-Christine
Coisne-Roquette

Mark Cutifani

Romain Garcia-Ivaldi

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000120271-2024-04-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0000120271
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